Away Team
Renegade Performance
Meyer Auto
Cubs
Lancon Electric
Wells Heating & Cooling
Pirates
Lancon Electric
Meyer Auto
Harlan Christian
Prime Performance
Pirates
Harlan Christian
Dodgers
Lancon Electric
Bridge Trailer
Bridge Trailer

Prime Performance

Home Team

Date

Harlan Christian 4/26/2025

Prime Performance 4/26/2025

Bridge Trailer 4/29/2025

Dodgers 4/29/2025

Pirates 4/29/2025

Cubs

Renegade Performance
Wells Heating & Cooling
Prime Performance
Lancon Electric

Bridge Trailer

Wells Heating & Cooling
Prime Performance
Wells Heating & Cooling
Renegade Performance
Dodgers

Renegade Performance

5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/8/2025

5/8/2025

Start Time

2:00 PM

4:.00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Location
Harlan Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Monroeville Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Monroeville Community Park
Hoagland Community Park

Monroeville Community Park

Field
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #1 Koufax
Diamond #2 Minors
Diamond #2 Minors
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Diamond #2 Minors

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys



Pirates

Cubs

Wells Heating & Cooling
Harlan Christian

Meyer Auto

Harlan Christian
Renegade Performance
Lancon Electric
Dodgers

Bridge Trailer

Harlan Christian
Renegade Performance
Wells Heating & Cooling
Meyer Auto

Lancon Electric

Prime Performance

Dodgers

Harlan Christian
Lancon Electric
Dodgers

Cubs

Pirates

Meyer Auto

Wells Heating & Cooling
Pirates

Cubs

Prime Performance
Bridge Trailer
Dodgers

Prime Performance
Lancon Electric
Harlan Christian
Cubs

Meyer Auto

5/8/2025

5/8/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025

5/20/2025

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Monroeville Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Hoagland Community Park

Monroeville Community Park

Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minors

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #1 Koufax

Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #1 Koufax

Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minors

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys



Bridge Trailer
Renegade Performance
Wells Heating & Cooling
Pirates

Meyer Auto

Lancon Electric
Dodgers

Dodgers

Renegade Performance
Prime Performance
Bridge Trailer

Pirates

Wells Heating & Cooling
Dodgers

Cubs

Prime Performance
Harlan Christian

Cubs

Wells Heating & Cooling
Pirates

Cubs

Prime Performance
Renegade Performance
Bridge Trailer

Harlan Christian
Lancon Electric

Harlan Christian

Meyer Auto

Cubs

Wells Heating & Cooling
Pirates

Bridge Trailer

Meyer Auto

Lancon Electric
Renegade Performance

Meyer Auto

5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/31/2025

5/31/2025

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park

Hoagland Community Park

Harlan Community Park

Monroeville Community Park

Woodburn Community Park

Harlan Community Park

Woodburn Community Park

Harlan Community Park

Monroeville Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Monroeville Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Monroeville Community Park

Monroeville Community Park

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #1 Koufax

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys



Cubs

Renegade Performance
Prime Performance
Meyer Auto

Cubs

Wells Heating & Cooling
Bridge Trailer

Pirates

Renegade Performance
Dodgers

Meyer Auto

Bridge Trailer

Lancon Electric

Harlan Christian
Pirates

Dodgers

6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025

6/6/2025

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Monroeville Community Park
Hoagland Community Park
Monroeville Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Woodburn Community Park
Harlan Community Park
Hoagland Community Park

Hoagland Community Park

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minors

Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Diamond #2 Minors

Diamond #2 Minors



