Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	Location	Field
Renegade Performance	Harlan Christian	4/26/2025	2:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Meyer Auto	Prime Performance	4/26/2025	4:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Cubs	Bridge Trailer	4/29/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Lancon Electric	Dodgers	4/29/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Wells Heating & Cooling	Pirates	4/29/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Pirates	Cubs	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Lancon Electric	Renegade Performance	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Meyer Auto	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Harlan Christian	Prime Performance	5/1/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Prime Performance	Lancon Electric	5/3/2025	8:00 AM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Pirates	Bridge Trailer	5/3/2025	10:00 AM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Harlan Christian	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/3/2025	12:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Dodgers	Prime Performance	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Lancon Electric	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Bridge Trailer	Renegade Performance	5/6/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Bridge Trailer	Dodgers	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Prime Performance	Renegade Performance	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Pirates	Harlan Christian	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Cubs	Lancon Electric	5/8/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Wells Heating & Cooling	Dodgers	5/10/2025	1:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Harlan Christian	Cubs	5/10/2025	3:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Meyer Auto	Pirates	5/10/2025	5:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Harlan Christian	Meyer Auto	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Renegade Performance	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Lancon Electric	Pirates	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Dodgers	Cubs	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Bridge Trailer	Prime Performance	5/13/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Harlan Christian	Bridge Trailer	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Renegade Performance	Dodgers	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Wells Heating & Cooling	Prime Performance	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Meyer Auto	Lancon Electric	5/15/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Lancon Electric	Harlan Christian	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Prime Performance	Cubs	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Dodgers	Meyer Auto	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Bridge Trailer	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Renegade Performance	Pirates	5/20/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #1 Koufax
Wells Heating & Cooling	Cubs	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Pirates	Prime Performance	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Meyer Auto	Renegade Performance	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Lancon Electric	Bridge Trailer	5/22/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Dodgers	Harlan Christian	5/22/2025	8:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Dodgers	Lancon Electric	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Renegade Performance	Harlan Christian	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Prime Performance	Meyer Auto	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Bridge Trailer	Cubs	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Pirates	Wells Heating & Cooling	5/27/2025	8:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Wells Heating & Cooling	Pirates	5/29/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Dodgers	Bridge Trailer	5/29/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Cubs	Meyer Auto	5/29/2025	8:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Prime Performance	Lancon Electric	5/29/2025	8:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Harlan Christian	Renegade Performance	5/31/2025	10:00 AM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Cubs	Meyer Auto	5/31/2025	12:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys

Cubs	Renegade Performance	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Renegade Performance	Dodgers	6/3/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
		.,.,			
Prime Performance	Meyer Auto	6/3/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Doctor Field Minor & Prep Boys
Meyer Auto	Bridge Trailer	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Cubs	Lancon Electric	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #2 Minor Baseball & 10U Softball
Wells Heating & Cooling	Harlan Christian	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #4 - Prep & Minor Boys
Bridge Trailer	Pirates	6/5/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors
Driage Tranet	Tirates	0/2/2023	0.001101	riougiana community rank	Diditiona #2 Willors
Pirates	Dodgers	6/6/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors